Team Race Results -

Place

1
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7
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14
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17
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Team

Buchanan

Great Oak

Poly (Long Beach)
San Clemente
Mira Costa

Ayala

Beckman

Desert Vista
Santiago (Corona)
Crescenta Valley
Beaumont

Vista Murrieta

La Serna
Woodbridge
University Irvine
Foothill (Santa Ana)
Trabuco Hills
Mountain Ridge
Aliso Niguel
Redondo Union
Huntington Beach

Arcadia
Burbank

Cajon
Camarillo
Channel Islands
Cypress
Diamond Bar
Eastlake

El Rancho
Etiwanda
Fontana
Garfield
Granada Hills
Hamilton (AZ)
Hesperia
Lakewood
Liberty

Martin Luther King
Millikan
Murrieta Valley
Newport Harbor
Oak Hills
Olympian
Paramount
Patrick Henry
Peninsula

Perry

San Juan Hills

21-Sep-2024 5:53 pm

Race 28

2024 Woodbridge XC Classic

Meet results can be found on the internet at http://gvarvas.com/results/

4:42pm Div. Blue Frosh Women (3Mi)

Points Original Order

33

97
173
176
194
213
214
224
229
263
265
289
294
311
334
396
424
437
441
481
542

125918

72225284478 123 154
153347 66 93 138 195 229
4324159127 128 145
4243 6268717697 111 1
1451 5698 103 104 133 15
12377292108
3621139178

11294596 177
505380100 1151421651
576061102 119 126 164 1
1099106 110 112

17 74 82 125 147

840 64 198 201

2069 101 159 179 183 199
58 88 114 185 200 218
91109 137 172 175 209 213
94 130 134 148 189

52107 151 197 221 235 236
113 144 168 169 186 193 20
132 135210 211 227

38 141

83 190

122 160

36 67 150
26

95117 162
163 206 217 220
23

203 205 224
2435228
216

75

89170

129 182 222
155161212
157

70 156 174 208
2748

84 87 116
19 105

176 180
124

49 140

192

3073 196
79 81
85158

77 146 191

Revised Order
125916
7192021305279
1424 32455890 113
4232740828394
2829434648 51 61
13343762 67 68 86
1225495771
361891106

1122 31 60 105

3336 53647792100
3841426678 8199
1063 69 73 74

1550 54 80 95

82644 115118

1747 6598 107 108 116
395576109 117 124
5672 89 103 104 120 123
5984 8796 111

357097 114 125127 128
7593101102 110 112 119
8588 121 122 126

(for information about NOBOL Race Manager, email chemco29@aol.com)

Team Time Spread
1:37:32.8 2:11
1:45:06.3 1:51
1:48:55.2 2:29
1:48:32.9 4:14
1:50:08.0 0:36
1:50:41.5 2:46
1:50:20.6 3:12
1:49:25.9 5:33
1:51:18.2 4:48
1:53:09.1 1:36
1:53:04.4 1:33
1:53:18.6 3:25
1:53:28.1 3:33
1:55:56.9 6:08
1:55:41.9 4:16
1:59:55.9 3:59
1:59:53.6 1:57
2:00:23.0 2:32
2:02:55.8 5:37
2:02:00.0 1:58
2:09:15.8 4:05
No time No time
No time No time
No time No time
No time No time
No time No time
No time No time
No time No time
No time No time
No time No time
No time No time
No time No time
No time No time
No time No time
No time No time
No time No time
No time No time
No time No time
No time No time
No time No time
No time No time
No time No time
No time No time
No time No time
No time No time
No time No time
No time No time
No time No time
No time No time



Team Race Results -

Place Team
Santa Ana
Segerstrom
Shadow Ridge (NV)
Taft
Temecula Valley
Valencia (Valencia)
Valley View
Warren
Wilson (Long Beach)
Yucaipa

21-Sep-2024 5:53 pm

Race 28 4:42pm Div. Blue Frosh Women (3Mi)

Points Original Order Revised Order
1316
46 143 166
316590
120 184
118 131 149 187
343986153
55121
167
63
54171

(for information about NOBOL Race Manager, email chemco29@aol.com)

Team Time Spread
No time No time
No time No time
No time No time
No time No time
No time No time
No time No time
No time No time
No time No time
No time No time
No time No time



